Tentative Schedule

Monday, April 17, 2023

7:30 AM -

8:00 AM -

9:00 AM -

9:50 AM -

10:10 AM -

11:10 AM -

12:00 PM -

1:10 PM -

1:55 PM -

2:40 PM -

3:00 PM -

3:45 PM -

4:30 PM -

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:50 AM

10:10 AM

11:10 AM

12:00 PM

1:10 PM

1:55 PM

2:40 PM

3:00 PM

3:45 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

CO-LOCATED AT THE ASC ANNUAL CONVENTION

i CAULKS and

S SEALANTS

SHORT couns

T REGENC ORLEAN OUISIANA

Continental Breakfast

Introduction to Sealants and Testing for Building Applications
Angelina Sprecher, DAP Global Products

Sealants for Transportation and Assembly Applications
Ryan Kruger, Bostik Inc

Break

Sealant Performance from Design and Use Perspective
Jared Lawrence, Terracon

Introduction to Rheology
Haksu Lee, Arkema

Lunch

Waterborne Polymers for Architectural Sealants
Rick Miner, Arkema

Polyurethane and Hybrid Sealants
Maneesh Bahadur, Tremco Inc

Break

Silicone Sealants
Toby Vick, Samantha Wilczewski, Wacker Chemical Corp

Plasticizers
Mick Funderburg, Eastman Chemical Company

Day 1 Wrap Up



Tentative Schedule

Tuesday April 18th, 2023

8:00 AM -

8:30 AM -

9:15 AM -

10:00 AM -

10:20 AM -

11:10 AM -

12:00 PM -

8:30 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

10:20 AM

11:10 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

d ) SHORT COURSE,
(APBIL 1718, 2023 - HYATT REGENCY, NEW ORLEANS, LOVISIANA
CO-LOCATED AT THE ASC ANNUAL CONVENTION

Continental Breakfast

Adhesion Promotors for Adhesives and Sealants
Ping Jiang, Momentive Performance Materials

Functional Fillers
Navin Patel, Imerys

Break

Establishing Performance
Chris White, Exponent

Dispensing Applications in Automotive Sealants and Sealers
Kyle Williams, Graco Industrial Division

Lunch



