

Tentative Schedule

Monday, Apri	il 17, 202	3

7:30 AM -	8:00 AM	Continental Breakfast
8:00 AM -	9:00 AM	Introduction to Sealants and Testing for Building Applications Angelina Sprecher, DAP Global Products
9:00 AM -	9:50 AM	Sealants for Transportation and Assembly Applications Ryan Kruger, Bostik Inc
9:50 AM -	10:10 AM	Break
10:10 AM -	11:10 AM	Sealant Performance from Design and Use Perspective Jared Lawrence, Terracon
11:10 AM -	12:00 PM	Introduction to Rheology Haksu Lee, Arkema
12:00 PM -	1:10 PM	Lunch
1:10 PM -	1:55 PM	Waterborne Polymers for Architectural Sealants Rick Miner, Arkema
1:55 PM -	2:40 PM	Polyurethane and Hybrid Sealants Maneesh Bahadur, Tremco Inc
2:40 PM -	3:00 PM	Break
3:00 PM -	3:45 PM	Silicone Sealants Toby Vick, Samantha Wilczewski, Wacker Chemical Corp
3:45 PM -	4:30 PM	Plasticizers Mick Funderburg, Eastman Chemical Company
4:30 PM -	4:45 PM	Day 1 Wrap Up



Tentative Schedule

Tuesday April 18th, 2023

8:00 AM -	8:30 AM	Continental Breakfast
8:30 AM -	9:15 AM	Adhesion Promotors for Adhesives and Sealants Ping Jiang, Momentive Performance Materials
9:15 AM -	10:00 AM	Functional Fillers Navin Patel, Imerys
10:00 AM -	10:20 AM	Break
10:20 AM -	11:10 AM	Establishing Performance Chris White, Exponent
11:10 AM -	12:00 PM	Dispensing Applications in Automotive Sealants and Sealers Kyle Williams, Graco Industrial Division
12:00 PM -	1:00 PM	Lunch